ESPECIMETRO

DE GARGANTA PROFUNDA

Codigo
2365-10

Rango
0-10mm

Resolucion
0.01mm

Exactitud

+0.02mm

Tipo
A

Importa y garantiza

y /s

Microlfess

_ NSIZF

2365-20

0-20mm

0.01mm

+0.03mm

2365-10B

0-10mm

0.01mm

+0.02mm

2365-20B

0-20mm

0.01mm

+0.03mm

A
B
B

www.trofeoargentina.com.ar

ceramica

www.insize-argentina.com.ar



